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4:R3(10kQ:01C)
5:JP1(4pin pin header)
6:JP2(3pin pin header)
7:CN1 or CN2
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®3pin pin header(JP2)

®4pin pin header(JP1)
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@eoe HDMI-EDID_ADP-board | Arduino 1.6.5

HOMI-EDID_ADP-board

1 pinclude <Wire.hs

2 #include <scpiparser.h-

3 #include <Arduine.hs

4 #include <avr/pgmspace.h-

b #define EEPROM_IZC_ADDRESS @x5@

parser_context ctx;

identify(struc
get_eeprom(str 5
i or_t get_chksum{struct sc
cpi_error_t set_voltage(struct

ontext, struct
context, U

; context, str
r_context® context, st

scp

‘uncomment accordingly:

nt maxoddress=128-1; -> 128 byte
maxaddress = 256 - 1; -» 256 byte

nt maxoddress=512-1; -» 512 byte
nt maxaddress=1024-1; » 1024 byte

-» 2848 byte
> 4896 byte
-» 8192 byte
» 16384 byte
-» 32768 byte
-» B5536 byte

nt maxoddress=20438-1;
nt maxaddress=4896-1;
nt moxoddress=8192-1;
nt maxoddress=16384-1;
maxaddress=32768-1;
gned int moxoddress-65536-1; //24(512

/Fu

int address = @;
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@Ce /dev/cu.usbmodem1421 (Arduino/Genuino Una)
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